FACULTY LISTING

Boger, Dan Rowe, Neil C.
Professor and Acting Chair Associate Professor and
CS/Bo Associate Chair for Research
831-656-2449 (phone) CS/Rp
831-656-2814 (fax) 656-2462
dboger@nps.navyil ncrowe@nps.navmil
Bachmann, Eric Irvine, Cynthia E. McGhee, Robert B.
Lecturer Assistant Professor Professor
CS/Bc CS/Ic CS/Mz
656-4066 656-2461 656-2026
erbachma@nps.navy.mil ceirvine@nps.navy.mil mcghee@nps.navy.mil
Baer, Wolfgang Kanayama, Yutaka Shimeall, Timothy J.
Research Associate Professor Associate Professor
CS/Ba CS/Ka CS/Sm
656-2209 656-2095 656-2509
baer@nps.navy.mil yjikanayama@nps.navy.mil tishimeall@nps.navy.mil
Berzins, Valdis Kern, Deborah CDR Shing, Man-Tak
Professor Lecturer Associate Professor
CS/Be CS.Kh SC/Sh
656-2610 656-2168 656-2634
berzins@nps.navy.mil drkern@nps.navy.mil shing@nps.navy.mil
Darken, Rudolph P. Kidd, Taylor Volpano, Dennis M.
Assistant Professor Associate Professor Associate Professor
CS/Dr CS/Kt CS/Vo
656-4072 656-4075 656-3091
darken@nps.navy.mil twkidd@nps.navy.mil volpano@nps.navy.mil
Eagle, Chris LCDR Lewis, Ted Warren, Daniel F.
Lecturer Professor Lecturer
CS/Ce CS/Lt CS/Wd
656-2378 656-2830 656-2353
cseagle@nps.navy.mil tlewis@nps.navy.mil warren@nps.navy.mil
Falby, John Lundy, G.M. Wu, Thomas
Lecturer Associate Professor Associate Professor
CS/Fa CS/Ln CS/Wq
656-3390 656-2094 656-3391
falby(@nps.navy.mil mlundy@nps.navy.mil ctwu@nps.navy.mil
Hensgen, Debra Luqi Xie, Geoffrey G.
Associate Professor Professor Assistant Professor
CS/Hd CS/Lq CS/Xg
656-4074 656-2735 656-2693
dahensgen@nps.navy.mil lugi@nps.navy.mil ggxie(@nps.navy.mil
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Zyda, Michael J.
Professor

CS/Zk

656-2305
zyda@nps.navy.mil
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